Hospital Registration Packet
by
Phantom® ActivCore TTC/TC Nail System
2
THE MISSION OF PARAGON 28®
Our mission is to strategically build a company around
the core principles that drive innovation and quality.
Relentlessly working to advance the science behind

8
PHANTOM® JOINT PREPARATION INSTRUMENTATION
The Phantom® Hindfoot TTC/TC System includes a robust offering of joint preparation instrumentation for TTC and TC arthrodesis.
These items include:
Diameters Ø5.0 mm Ø7.2 mm
Lengths 20 – 70 mm 45 – 120 mm
Increments 2 mm 5 mm
Placements Tibia Calcaneus and Subtalar Joint
PHANTOM® PEG OFFERINGS
The Phantom® pegs are constructed from Type II Anodized Titanium Alloy and offered in two fully thread diameters
(Ø5.0 and Ø7.2 mm) with headed and headless options. The Ø5.0 mm pegs are offered in lengths 20 – 70 mm in 2 mm
increments. The Ø7.2 mm pegs are offered in lengths 45 – 120 mm in 5 mm increments.
9
Phantom® TTC Nails
Part # Description
P31-600-175L-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 10.0 X 175 mm, LEFT
P31-600-175R-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 10.0 X 175 mm, RIGHT
P31-600-200L-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 10.0 X 200 mm, LEFT
P31-600-200R-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 10.0 X 200 mm, RIGHT
P31-600-250L-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 10.0 X 250 mm, LEFT
P31-600-250R-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 10.0 X 250 mm, RIGHT
P31-600-300L-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 10.0 X 300 mm, LEFT
P31-600-300R-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 10.0 X 300 mm, RIGHT
P31-615-175L-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 11.5 X 175 mm, LEFT
P31-615-175R-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 11.5 X 175 mm, RIGHT
P31-615-200L-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 11.5 X 200 mm, LEFT
P31-615-200R-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 11.5 X 200 mm, RIGHT
P31-615-250L-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 11.5 X 250 mm, LEFT
P31-615-250R-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 11.5 X 250 mm, RIGHT
P31-615-300L-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 300 mm, LEFT
P31-615-300R-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 300 mm, RIGHT
P31-630-175L-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 13.0 X 175 mm, LEFT
P31-630-175R-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 13.0 X 175 mm, RIGHT
P31-630-200L-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 13.0 X 200 mm, LEFT
P31-630-200R-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 13.0 X 200 mm, RIGHT
P31-630-250L-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 13.0 X 250 mm, LEFT
P31-630-250R-S Phantom® TTC Nail, 13.0 X 250 mm, RIGHT
Phantom® ActivCore Nails
Part # Description
P31-202-2000-S Phantom® ActivCore Nail, 10.0 X 200 mm
P31-202-2500-S Phantom® ActivCore Nail, 10.0 X 250 mm
P31-202-3000-S Phantom® ActivCore Nail, 10.0 X 300 mm
P31-215-2000-S Phantom® ActivCore Nail, 11.5 X 200 mm
P31-215-2500-S Phantom® ActivCore Nail, 11.5 X 250 mm
P31-215-3000-S Phantom® ActivCore Nail, 11.5 X 300 mm
P31-230-2000-S Phantom® ActivCore Nail, 13.0 X 200 mm
P31-230-2500-S Phantom® ActivCore Nail, 13.0 X 250 mm
Ø7.2 mm Threaded Pegs
Part # Description
P31-772-045F
Phantom® Hindfoot Nail, Threaded Peg,

Part # Description
P99-100-2010 Bone Fenestration Perforator
P99-192-2020
K-Wire, Single Ended Trocar Tip, SMOOTH,
2.0 x 200 mm
P99-192-2330
K-Wire, Single Ended Trocar Tip, SMOOTH,
2.3 x 300 mm
P31-951-3032 PRECISION® Guide Drill Pin, 3.0 X 320 mm
P31-951-0199 PRECISION® Guide Sphere Wire
P99-110-7019 7.0 x 20 cm Drill
P99-110-0813 Stepped Reamer
P31-955-1550
Phantom® Hindfoot Ball Tipped Guide Rod,
3.0 x 550 mm
P31-955-0080 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 8.0 mm
P31-955-0085 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 8.5 mm
P31-955-0090 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 9.0 mm
P31-955-0095 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 9.5 mm
P31-955-0100 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 10.0 mm
P31-955-0105 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 10.5 mm
P31-955-0110 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 11.0 mm
P31-955-0115 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 11.5 mm
P31-955-0120 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 12.0 mm
P31-955-0125 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 12.5 mm
P31-955-0130 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 13.0 mm
P31-955-0135 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 13.5 mm
P31-955-0140 Phantom® Hindfoot Reamer, 14.0 mm
P99-110-4630
Drill, 4.6 x 300mm, Cannulated,
3/16 Sq. Connection
P99-100-4630